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COGNOME
COMBI
MAESTRI
PANIZZA
ANDREAOL
MOSER
MODINA
QUADRI
SPECHENHAUSER
PERACINO
RAINOLTER
CONFORTOLA
CARRARA
MATORDES
DI PASQUALI
MELSIO PALLEROLA
MORO
GERBELLE
JEVTIC
ANDREOLA
TRABUCCHI
TICOZZELLI
CARLETTO
BRENA
TRENTO
DORIO
STIGLMAIR
BURGER
PRETNAR
MIACI
LONGA
GALLI
MARTINELLI
RUFFINO
ZAMBONI
ILLINI
ANDREO
CANTER
MORERO
SILVA PRA
PIAZZA
ZWICK

NOME
MATTIA
MATTHIAS
CRISTIANO
GIOVANNI
NOE
XAVIER
ENRICO
MARCO
VITTORIO
JASON
NATHAN
FRANCESCO
CRISTIANO
ANDREA
PEP
MATTEO
CHRISTOPHE
VID
DIEGO
SAMUELE
MATTEO
SIMONE
TOMMASO
GREGORY
SIMONE
JOSEPH
SAMUEL
BJORN
GIACOMO
SAMUELE
ELIA
SAMUELE
GABRIELE
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
LORENZO
CHRISTIAN
FEDERICO
NOAH
ALAN
RAFAEL

SKIRI TROPHY XCOUNTRY 2023

CATEGORIA BABY - MASCHILE

TEAM
S.C PRIMALUNA GIOV.XXIII
US CARISOLO
SCI CLUB LIVIGNO
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA
ASD OLIMPIC LAMA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE ASD
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE
GS CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ASD WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
FED.ANDORRA
APD TIMAUCLEULIS
SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO
ND RATECE - PLANICA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA ASD
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
US CARISOLO
SC VALDIGNE M B ASD
G.S. VV.F. G.GODIOZ
ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
ASV 5V LOIPE VOLKSBANK
TSK BLED
ASD WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB LIVIGNO
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB VALLE STURA
SCI CLUB LEDRENSE ASD
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
G.S. VV.F. G.GODIOZ
SCI CLUB ROVERE'
SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO
SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA ASD
SC. GARDENA
ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK

REGIONE
LOMBARDIA
TRENTINO
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
ALTO ADIGE
VALLE D'AOSTA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
LOMBARDIA
VALLE D'ACSTA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
LAZIO
ANDORRA

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

VALLE D'AOSTA
SLOVENIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
TRENTINO
VALLE D'ACSTA
VALLE D'AOSTA
ALTO ADIGE
ALTO ADIGE
SLOVENIA
LAZIO
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
TRENTINO
LOMBARDIA
VALLE D'ACSTA
VENETO
PIEMONTE
VENETO
ALTO ADIGE
ALTO ADIGE

TEMPO
04:20.87
04:22.17
04:23.66
04:25.87
04:25.87
04:29.06
04:30.27
04:31.28
04:32.66
04:34.21
04:35.19
04:35.19
04:35.65
04:35.69
04:35.69
04:35.82
04:38.71
04:45.46
04:45.78
04:47.00
04:49.25
04:50.09
04:50.45
04:51.75
04:51.91
04:53.33
04:53.67
04:54.55
04:54.81
04:55.71
04:57.59
04:58.03
04:58.57
04:58.62
04:59.12
05:02.46
05:04.43
05:05.67
05:05.90
05:09.68
05:10.56

DISTACCO PETT

192
00:00:02 286
00:00:03 238
00:00:05 211
00:00:05 133
00:00:09 176
00:00:10 142
00:00:11 213
00:00:12 255
00:00:14 212
00:00:15 214
00:00:15 260
00:00:15 181
00:00:15 146
00:00:15 166
00:00:15 131
00:00:18 228
00:00:25 183
00:00:25 209
00:00:27 206
00:00:29 184
00:00:30 204
00:00:30 287
00:00:31 196
00:00:31 171
00:00:33 135
00:00:33 156
00:00:34 268
00:00:34 144
00:00:35 208
00:00:37 234
00:00:38 207
00:00:38 253
00:00:38 232
00:00:39 215
00:00:42 173
00:00:44 245
00:00:45 264
00:00:45 262
00:00:49 201
00:00:50 137



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

CANTONI
MORETTI
LUFRANO

LAl
BERGMANN
BIDESE
BELLENZIER
BONACINA
DAGOSTIN
UNTERWEGER
FERRARI
TOMASI
DEFRANCESCO
BERTOLINA
ANDREANI
LONGO BORGHINI
AICHNER
ZEMVA
KOLENC
PERETTI
GURINI
DONNET
THEINER
BETTEGA
GUERINI
MODINA
DELAZER
ZAPPINI
CROVETTI
JEZERSEK
KOCH

OLIARI CARRO
PERACINO
NICOSIA
MARCOZ
GIRAUDO
FAGGIO
BALCON
PEDERIVA
LOLLOBATTISTA
WEISSENSTEINER
DEBIASI

BINI

SILVESTRI
PIAZZI

MICHELE
TOMMASO
GIOVANNI
NICOLO
MAX
BENOIT
NICOLO'
LORENZO
CLEMENTE
MARTIN
ALBERTO
VALENTINO
EDDY
MAURIZIO
MARCO
CRISTIAN RYAN
YABSERA
ENEJ

FILIP
FEDERICO
TOMMASO
PETER
PAUL
MASSIMILIANO
RICCARDO
GABRIELE
THIERRY
DIEGO
EMANUELE
MATEVZ
FELIX
LEON

LEON
LORENZO
LEON
GIACOMO
NICOLO
RICCARDO
GABRIELE
LORENZO
LUIS
ALESSANDRO
NICCOLO
SALVATORE
LUKAS

SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS

US STELLA ALPINA

SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME

ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO

SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO

SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA ASD
S.C PRIMALUNA GIOV.XXIII

USD CERMIS

ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN

SCI NORDICO BISMANTOVA
SCI CLUB LEDRENSE ASD
US STELLA ALPINA
SCI CLUB LIVIGNO
G.S. CASTIONESE ASD
SCI CLUB ANTIGORIO
ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
TSK BLED
SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ
GS CASTELLO DI FIEMME
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SC VALDIGNE M B ASD
ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK
US PRIMIERO ASD
SCI CLUB PONTE DI LEGNO
GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA
SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS
ASS.DILETT.SCI CLUB RABBI
SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO
NSD MEDVODE
ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN
SCI CLUB LEDRENSE ASD
SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE ASD
SCI FONDO PAVULLESE
SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO
SCI CLUB VALLE STURA
SC VALLE PESIO
G.S. CASTIONESE ASD
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
ASD WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
A.S.D. SCI CLUB FIAVE
SCI CLUB ANTIGORIO
SCI CLUB ALFEDENA
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO

LOMBARDIA
VENETO
TRENTINO
PIEMONTE
ALTO ADIGE
VALLE D'AOSTA
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
TRENTINO
ALTO ADIGE
EMILIA ROMAGNA
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
PIEMONTE
ALTO ADIGE
SLOVENIA
CROAZIA
TRENTINO
LOMBARDIA
VALLE D'AOSTA
ALTO ADIGE
TRENTINO
LOMBARDIA
VALLE D'AOSTA
VENETO
TRENTINO
EMILIA ROMAGNA
SLOVENIA
ALTO ADIGE
TRENTINO
VALLE D'AOSTA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
VALLE D'AOSTA
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
VENETO
TRENTINO
LAZIO
ALTO ADIGE
TRENTINO
PIEMONTE
ABRUZZO
TRENTINO

05:12.37
05:12.56
05:12.70
05:13.56
05:16.28
05:17.97
05:19.31
05:20.05
05:20.25
05:21.70
05:22.41
05:23.41
05:25.07
05:25.85
05:26.04
05:26.18
05:27.65
05:27.88
05:28.48
05:29.55
05:29.75
05:32.33
05:34.28
05:35.58
05:37.37
05:37.55
05:40.09
05:40.51
05:43.92
05:43.99
05:46.47
05:46.70
05:47.93
05:48.22
05:48.38
05:48.92
05:50.71
05:51.08
05:52.10
05:53.33
05:55.87
05:56.78
05:56.96
05:57.17
05:57.45

00:00:52
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:00:53
00:00:56
00:00:58
00:00:59
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:01
00:01:02
00:01:03
00:01:05
00:01:05
00:01:06
00:01:06
00:01:07
00:01:07
00:01:08
00:01:09
00:01:09
00:01:12
00:01:14
00:01:15
00:01:17
00:01:17
00:01:20
00:01:20
00:01:23
00:01:24
00:01:26
00:01:26
00:01:27
00:01:28
00:01:28
00:01:28
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:35
00:01:36
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:37

210
248
293
203
139
227
263
191
208
134
261
231
292
237
167
219
132
267
265
180
216
197
136
289
244
175
250
152
247
187
164
230
256
257
226
254
200
168
273
147
157
130
217
202
279



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

CANTONI
PIAZZI
KOSTNER
MACARIO
CORRADI
DAPRA'
CENINI
TAZZIOLI
ZUCCOLO
BARBOLINI
MITICA
MATLI
CAROBBIO
BASSO
MAFFEI
BONETTI
RODIGARI
BELFROND
BORMOLINI
CAROSSO
FIEGELE
SAGMEISTER
STANDER
FIOCCA

DI RONCO
BRIGADOI
ARTUSI
AGARINIS
BOLLINO
TISSOT
GALVANI
CEOL
ZORZ|
GIORDANO
DUTTO
MAZZOLENI
BALDON
PLAGG
SPARAGI
DAPRA'
BRUNA
MICOZZI
SCALET
CARLINI
BERTUCCI

LORENZO
LUCAS
LUIS
SIMONE
ANDREA
ALFIO
FEDERICO
LUCA
LEONARDO
TOMMASO
MATTIA
CRISTIAN
DAVIDE
IGOR
DAVID
MARCO
RICCARDO
SEBASTIEN
LUCAS
GABRIELE
TONI
FABIAN
PIETRO
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
NICOLO!
MICHELE
LORENZO
GIOSUE'
HERMANN
ACHILLE
RICCARDO
MICHELE
GIOELE
GABRIELE
DAVIDE
FILIPPO
ELIA

LIAM
KEVIN
ALESSANDRO
JACOPO
MICHELE
FLAVIO
ABEL

GSA SESTO SAN GIOVANNI
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO
SC VALLE PESIO
S.C.ORSI BIANCHI
ASS.DILETT.SCI CLUB RABBI
SCI CLUB PONTE DI LEGNO
SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI
SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
US STELLA ALPINA
SCI CLUB ANTIGORIO
SCI CLUB LIVIGNO
SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS
ASD OLIMPIC LAMA
ASS.DILETT.SCI CLUB RABBI
SCI CLUB LIVIGNO
SC VALDIGNE M B ASD
SCI CLUB LIVIGNO
SCI CLUB BUSCA ASD
ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN
ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK
S.C.ORSI BIANCHI
U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO
U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA
US STELLA ALPINA
S.C PRIMALUNA GIOV.XXIII
EDELWEISS ASD
ASS.DILETT.SCI CLUB RABBI
US PRIMIERO ASD
SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI
U.S. LAVAZE' VARENA
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
SCI CLUB BUSCA ASD
SCI CLUB PONTE DI LEGNO
G.S. VV.F. G.GODIOZ
ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN
G.S. VV.F. G.GODIOZ
ASS.DILETT.SCI CLUB RABBI
A.S.D. S.C. VALLE STURA
ASD WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO
US PRIMIERO ASD
SCI CLUB CAPRACOTTA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO

LOMBARDIA
TRENTINO
ALTO ADIGE
PIEMONTE
VENETO
TRENTINO
LOMBARDIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
VENETO
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
EMILIA ROMAGNA
TRENTINO
LOMBARDIA
VALLE D'AOSTA
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
ALTO ADIGE
ALTO ADIGE
VENETO
ABRUZZO
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
TRENTINO
LOMBARDIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
EMILIA ROMAGNA
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
VALLE D'AOSTA
ALTO ADIGE
VALLE D'AOSTA
TRENTINO
PIEMONTE
LAZIO
TRENTINO
MOLISE
VALLE D'AOSTA

05:58.19
05:59.54
06:00.69
06:01.41
06:01.44
06:01.81
06:03.71
06:04.63
06:05.27
06:05.79
06:05.81
06:06.77
06:06.79
06:07.80
06:08.65
06:10.22
06:11.05
06:13.59
06:13.66
06:14.07
06:16.18
06:17.20
06:18.18
06:19.17
06:19.68
06:21.02
06:21.20
06:22.18
06:24.21
06:24.69
06:25.45
06:26.61
06:28.30
06:28.98
06:29.52
06:31.85
06:32.66
06:34.73
06:36.76
06:38.57
06:41.37
06:44.78
06:45.01
06:45.74
06:46.34

00:01:38
00:01:39
00:01:40
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:43
00:01:44
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:46
00:01:46
00:01:47
00:01:48
00:01:50
00:01:51
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:54
00:01:56
00:01:57
00:01:58
00:01:59
00:01:59
00:02:01
00:02:01
00:02:02
00:02:04
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:08
00:02:09
00:02:09
00:02:11
00:02:12
00:02:14
00:02:16
00:02:18
00:02:21
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:25
00:02:26

182
281
140
199
193
151
242
241
221
280
294
218
235
251
141
155
236
198
239
223
160
138
194
284
269
296
190
165
150
288
240
282
274
205
222
243
172
162
169
153
129
145
290
224
229



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

ALEANDRI
BETTEGA
LAZIER
FERRANDOZ
BORTOLOTTI
SCHOENTHALER
VOTTA
DEFLORIAN
PALUSELLI
ANDRICH
ZORZ|
BERNARDI
CIOCCA
DELVAI
MARTINELLI
DAPRA'
CASTAGNARO
ORLANDI
MOSER
COPPELLI
DAPRA'

MARI

VANZO
KISOVEC
VIRANT
CASTAGNARO
CICOLINI
HOFER
CoLO!

GANT

PISU
CASELLA
D'AMICO

FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
PIERRE
GIACOMO
GABRIELE
NIKLAS
CHRISTIAN
NICOLO'
SERGHEY
JACOPO
ANDREA
LEONARDO
MICHELE
MATTEO
NATAN
TOBIA
FABIAN
DANIEL
MANUEL
ALESSIO
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
SAMUEL

LAN

RUBEN
TOBIAS
FRANCESCO
MICHAEL
KEVIN
GIOELE

GIOVANNI MARIANO

ACHILLE
ALDO

ASD WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO

US PRIMIERO ASD
GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA
G.S. VV.F. G.GODIOZ
US STELLA ALPINA
ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN
U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
A.S.D. CAURIOL
SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO
SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO ASD
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
US STELLA ALPINA
ASS.DILETT.SCI CLUB RABBI
ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN
NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA ASD
U.S. LAVAZE' VARENA
GRUPPO SCIATORI SUBIACO
ASS.DILETT.SCI CLUB RABBI
GRUPPO SCIATORI SUBIACO
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
NSD MEDVODE
NSD MEDVODE
ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN
ASS.DILETT.SCI CLUB RABBI
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO
SCI CLUB CUNARDO
GRUPPO SCIATORI SUBIACO
SC VALDIGNE M B ASD
SCI CLUB BARREA

LAZIO
TRENTINO
VALLE D'AOSTA
VALLE D'AOSTA
TRENTINO
ALTO ADIGE
ABRUZZO
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
VENETO
TRENTINO
EMILIA ROMAGNA
PIEMONTE
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
ALTO ADIGE
LOMBARDIA
TRENTINO
LAZIO
TRENTINO
LAZIO
TRENTINO
SLOVENIA
SLOVENIA
ALTO ADIGE
TRENTINO
ALTO ADIGE
TRENTINO
LOMBARDIA
LAZIO
VALLE D'AOSTA
ABRUZZO

06:49.73
06:50.52
06:51.76
06:53.59
06:54.93
06:55.84
06:55.89
06:58.17
07:00.40
07:00.79
07:01.80
07:02.20
07:05.89
07:08.04
07:08.31
07:09.05
07:10.03
07:14.10
07:14.88
07:15.41
07:15.93
07:19.79
07:20.47
07:21.06
07:22.48
07:25.70
07:29.26
07:37.22
07:42.49
07:55.48
08:02.16
08:19.97
08:49.45

00:02:29
00:02:30
00:02:31
00:02:33
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:35
00:02:38
00:02:40
00:02:40
00:02:41
00:02:42
00:02:45
00:02:48
00:02:48
00:02:49
00:02:50
00:02:54
00:02:54
00:02:55
00:02:55
00:02:59
00:03:00
00:03:01
00:03:02
00:03:05
00:03:09
00:03:17
00:03:22
00:03:35
00:03:42
00:04:00
00:04:29

143
291
174
170
297
159
285
272
128
249
275
246
252
277
295
148
163
185
283
178
149
179
276
188
189
161
154
158
278
225
177
195
220



